
Start. 

číslo

3. Olšovec 18,134 18,156 18,156 15:09 1

2. Valašská Polanka 19,590 19,604 19,604 15:04 2

5. Loučka A 21,416 20,660 21,416 16:37 3

1. Bylnice 19,641 28,000 28,000 14:55 4
4. Valašské Příkazy 999,000 999,000 999,000 16:24 NP
6. Ratiboř 999,000 999,000 999,000 17:04 NP

7. Loučka B 999,000 999,000 999,000 17:18 NP

8.

9.

10.

11.

16. ročník Pohárové soutěže - Valašská Polanka
kategorie Ženy - 1. 8. 2021

Název SDH - družstva Levý Pravý Docílený čas

Čas 

ukončení 

pokusu

Umístění


